HITS Kingston, NY Full Triathlon
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Michael Halstead
Keith Botner
Lauren Wager
Kevin Wisniewski
Myron Baker Sr
Paul Brennan
Mark Wilson
William Turner
Meghan Yi

Elik Hirsch

Jim Buckham
Paul Lagasse
James Lawrence
Frederick Thurston
Barrett Richards

Swim
01:05:48.231
01:12:17.000
01:16:23.758
00:59:52.335
01:15:20.409
01:32:36.479
01:18:10.755
01:21:31.848
01:24:05.307
01:12:27.569
01:34:42.772
01:44:12.434
01:32:04.971
01:13:56.243
01:57:08.855

July 11, 2015

Swim

Rank T1
2 00:01:37.361
3 00:03:46.376
7  00:06:07.819
1 00:05:12.531
6  00:03:07.109
12 00:03:38.731
8  00:05:15.872
9 00:14:20.756
10 00:06:17.165
4 00:11:26.131
13 00:10:02.679
14  00:05:15.148
11  00:18:01.935
5 00:03:44.627
15 00:09:00.394

Bike

05:32:24.808
06:09:39.742
06:36:57.006
06:08:06.481
06:31:54.405
07:00:05.488
06:26:53.670
06:55:21.619
07:52:15.723
07:49:09.838
07:05:31.903
07:08:50.245
07:03:50.312
06:58:09.752
08:24:09.575

Bike
Rank T2
1 00:00:58.074
3 00:03:39.222
6 00:02:04.950
2 00:04:58.551
5 00:01:31.828
9 00:03:54.089
4  00:02:47.052
7 00:07:17.977
14 00:01:40.055
13 00:06:25.145
11 00:06:13.940
12 00:04:56.910
10 00:03:28.491
8 00:06:25.730
15 00:12:40.718

Run

04:33:48.134
04:15:21.284
03:50:46.823
04:48:52.871
05:10:40.810
04:43:20.810
06:04:30.706
05:33:42.405
04:52:47.792
05:03:51.737
05:35:18.749
05:28:48.993
05:53:22.483
06:31:00.738
06:04:32.688

Run
Rank Finish
3 11:14:36.608
2 11:44:43.624
1  11:52:20.356
5 12:07:02.769
8 13:02:34.561
4  13:23:35.597
13 13:57:38.055
10 14:12:14.605
6 14:17:06.042
7 14:23:20.420
11  14:31:50.043
9 14:32:03.730
12 14:50:48.192
15 14:53:17.090
14 16:47:32.230

Age Sex

49
41
20
35
67
50
48
57
25
43
50
44
39
44
41
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