## HITS Kingston, NY Full Triathlon

July 11, 2015

				Swim			Bike			Run			
Place	Bib#	Name	Swim	Rank	T1	Bike	Rank	T2	Run	Rank	Finish	Age	Sex
1	12	Michael Halstead	01:05:48.231	2	00:01:37.361	05:32:24.808	1	00:00:58.074	04:33:48.134	3	11:14:36.608	49	M
2	7	Keith Botner	01:12:17.000	3	00:03:46.376	06:09:39.742	3	00:03:39.222	04:15:21.284	2	11:44:43.624	41	M
3	23	Lauren Wager	01:16:23.758	7	00:06:07.819	06:36:57.006	6	00:02:04.950	03:50:46.823	1	11:52:20.356	20	F
4	49	Kevin Wisniewski	00:59:52.335	1	00:05:12.531	06:08:06.481	2	00:04:58.551	04:48:52.871	5	12:07:02.769	35	M
5	6	Myron Baker Sr	01:15:20.409	6	00:03:07.109	06:31:54.405	5	00:01:31.828	05:10:40.810	8	13:02:34.561	67	M
6	8	Paul Brennan	01:32:36.479	12	00:03:38.731	07:00:05.488	9	00:03:54.089	04:43:20.810	4	13:23:35.597	50	M
7	24	Mark Wilson	01:18:10.755	8	00:05:15.872	06:26:53.670	4	00:02:47.052	06:04:30.706	13	13:57:38.055	48	M
8	22	William Turner	01:21:31.848	9	00:14:20.756	06:55:21.619	7	00:07:17.977	05:33:42.405	10	14:12:14.605	57	M
9	25	Meghan Yi	01:24:05.307	10	00:06:17.165	07:52:15.723	14	00:01:40.055	04:52:47.792	6	14:17:06.042	25	F
10	13	Elik Hirsch	01:12:27.569	4	00:11:26.131	07:49:09.838	13	00:06:25.145	05:03:51.737	7	14:23:20.420	43	M
11	9	Jim Buckham	01:34:42.772	13	00:10:02.679	07:05:31.903	11	00:06:13.940	05:35:18.749	11	14:31:50.043	50	M
12	16	Paul Lagasse	01:44:12.434	14	00:05:15.148	07:08:50.245	12	00:04:56.910	05:28:48.993	9	14:32:03.730	44	M
13	36	James Lawrence	01:32:04.971	11	00:18:01.935	07:03:50.312	10	00:03:28.491	05:53:22.483	12	14:50:48.192	39	M
14	21	Frederick Thurston	01:13:56.243	5	00:03:44.627	06:58:09.752	8	00:06:25.730	06:31:00.738	15	14:53:17.090	44	M
15	18	Barrett Richards	01:57:08.855	15	00:09:00.394	08:24:09.575	15	00:12:40.718	06:04:32.688	14	16:47:32.230	41	M